
Bill To: 

ATTN: 

Tetra Tech Inc. 

2301 Lucien Way 

Suite 120 

Maitland, FL 32751 

(321)-441-8500 

HERNANDO COUNlY 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

789 PROVIDENCE BLVD 

BROOKSVILLE, FL 34601 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES: 1055045070 Hernando Co FL Hurricane SDEs 

Purchase Order 25000372 

Labor 
Billing Title , 

SME 

Project M anager 

Program M anager 

Field Supervisor 

Data Entry Supervisor 

GIS Manager 

Data Collection ' 

Data Entry Analyst 

Finance 

Labor Total 

Expenses 

Expenditure Type 

Incidental Travel 

Lodging 

Vehicle Renta l 

Expense Total 

Grand Total 

REMIT PAYMENT TO: 

Wells Fargo Bank 

420 Montgomery Street 

San Francisco, CA 94104 

Account N~/lle: T~tra Tech, Inc. 
Account No.: 4133160325 

Routing No.: 121000248 
OR 

Tetra Tech Inc. 

PO BOX 200191 

DALLAS, TX 75320-0191 

Hours 

4.00 

171.50 

561.25 

4.00 

551.00 

38.00 

1,329.75 

TOTAL AMOUNT DU ETH IS INVOICE: 

INVOICE NUMBER: 

INVOICE DATE: 

FEDERAL TAX ID#: 
BILLING PERIOD: 

PAYMENTTERMS: 

Rate 
210.00 $ 

189.60 $ 

198.00 $ 

150.00 $ 

132.00 $ 

126.00 $ 

114.00 $ 

114.00 $ 

99.60 $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

52444231 

6/27/2025 

95-4148514 

11/26/24-03/11/25 

NET30 

Amount 

840.00 

32,516.40 

84,187.50 

528.00 

62,814.00 

3,784.80 

184,670.70 

1,826.47 

110.00 

10,028.86 

11,965.33 ,· 

196,636.03 

196,636.03 

Net Contract Summary 

Contract Amount NTE $ 2,021,774.40 

Previous ly Billed $ 

Current Bill ing $ 196,636,03 

Total Billed to Date $ 196,636.03 

Contract Balance Remaining $ 1,825,138.37 

To ensure accurate posting, please note the invoice number on your check. Interest will be charged on all past-due amount s per contract terms and conditions. 



PROFESSIONAL SERVICES: 105S045070 Hernando Co FL Hurricane SD Es 

Billing Title EmpName Hours 
SME Kelly, Caitlin P (Caitlin) 4.00 

SMETotal 4.00 
Project Manager La Rosa, Rory (Rory) 171.50 

Project Manager Total 171.50 

Field Superviso~ .. Pope, Hassan(Hassan) 561.25 

Field Supervisor Total 561.25 
Data Entry Supervisor Mitchell, Melissa Amber (Melissa) 4.00 

Data Entry Supervisor Total 4.00 
Data Collection Hagan, Michael Edward (Michael) 70.75 

Data Collection Hitson, William Ray (Will) 397.25 

Data Collection Stone, Christopher (Christopher) 83.00 

Data Collection Total 551.00 

Finance Galloza Rosado, Natasha Rae (Natasha) 0.50 

Finance Lugo, Ace la Eileen (Ace la) 15.75 
Finance Valdivia, Lito (Lito) 17.00 

Finance Velez Rivera, Chrismarie (Chrismarie) 4.75 

Finance Total 38.00 
Grand Total 1,329.75 

INVOICE NUMBER: 

INVOICE DATE: 
FEDERAL TAX ID#: 

BILLING PERIOD: 

Rate 

$ 210.00 

$ 189.60 

$ 150.00 

$ 132.00 

$ 114.00 

$ 114.00 

$ 114.00 

$ 99.60 

$ 99.60 

$ 99.60 

$ 99.60 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

52444231 

6/27/2025 

95-4148514 

11/26/24-03/11/25 

Amount 

840.00 

840.00 
32,516.40 

32,516.40 

84,187.50 

84,187.50 

528.00 

528.00 

8,065.50 

45,286.50 

9,462.00 

62,814.00 

49.80 

1,568.70 

1,693.20 

473.10 

3,784.80 

184,670.70 



Pro!KtN•m llemo.te TatkN•m 

l05&M5070 

1~5070 

105&M5070 

lll5SO<l5070 

112S/21'.125 l 

1121/2025 

1122121'.125 

1123/21'.125 

""'""' 

lll5SO<l5070 113112025 

1055045070 213/'2025 

2110/2025 

2/1112025 

lll5SO<IS070 2/ l4l202S . 

lll5SO<l5070 2/18/2025 . 

105&M5070 

l05S045070 

2/1912025 

212G1202S 

3/S/2025 

J/6/2025 

lns.oectlonl.HOni!()f 

lnU1Ktlon&MoMor 

SOE lntt,.IOota 

SOEIMialO .. a 

ln'l>Ktlonl.Monrtor 
ln.,_,.,Hml.MOIUIO!_ 

ln.;..;,,lonl.Monrto, 

lr\U1Klionl.HoM0< 

IMo«Uonl.Honfto.­
lMl)K!lonl.Honftor 

ln..,.,,t,an &Honilo.-

ln<OtCtlon&Hol'>ilor 

ln•PKt1on&Honrto, 

ln•....,..lon&Mol'>ilor 
lnsOKtion&Monilo, 

ln'l>Ktlon &Monrtor 

ln$11Kllon & MonilO! 

ln•....,.,ion &Honrto, l OS.-5007 

lnUW<".tionl.MOnrto, 105-5007 
lnoo«:tlonl.Honilo, 

lnUIKlionl.Honilo.-

lnSOKtlon&Mo!Ulo, 

lnU1Ktion&Honil0! 

lii>OKiion &HoMO! 
lii•-tlon&Monilo, 

ln.....:tion&Monilo, l OS-5007 

'11>S<l«ilon&Ho0Roc l05--"soo7 

ln«>Ktionl.Honrto, 105-5007 

P,o r1m M;an..nemtnl 105-5001 

D,ataC<;,lltctlon 

O,,t1Colltctlon 

O•UColle<l lon 

Ol11Collt-elion 

·oauCollt-et,on 

" 1>,ataColltctlon 

Emn!hmt 

G1lloa.Ros..><10.Notnh1RHNl!H"' 

Ha an.Micil1t1Edward Michael 

Haan.Mic,..IIEd'W1rdlMlc"'II 

fb 1n.Hl<.hu!Ed'WardHlchal 

Haan, Hlc"'t1Ed'W1rd(Hlchael 

H1an,Hic"'t1Edwafd(Hich1el 

Haan,Hic"'elEdwafd(Hlc"'t-1 

Ha 1n,Mlc"'tlEdwafd Mlc"'t-1 

Ha 1n.Mic"-'t-l Edw1r<! Mlc"'el 
Hrt,on.WiUi1mRa (Wiil 

HltlOn,Williamll .. /WiU 

HrtlOn.WiUim>Rav(Wiil 
Hrt ...... WIUl1mR...,(Wll 

Hrtson.W,U11m R1,1Win 

Httson. WiUiamRa (Wi~ 

Hrtson.WiftiamR•"'WIU 
HftlOn.WiUlamR>vtwj~ 

Hrtson.Willl1mR:w(WtU 

Hrtson. Wi&,.m R .. /W,~ 
HrtlOn.Wtl!lamR-{WiK 
Htt,on. W1a11m R...-{Wil 

Hftson.'Ni~1a-mllwlw,u 

Hrtson.Wi~l1mllav[W1U 
Hitson. w,~lam R- rw1u 

Hrt..,.,.w,u,amRwlWiU 

Mrt1on.W,aiamllwlWiU 

Hl!.1011.W,Ulamll1YIW1U 
Hl!.....,.W,UfamR,...IWttl 

H11.....,,w;u;amR .... 1Wiu 

Hft ...... Wiai.mllavlW•U 
HO....,,WiUi0mll"''W1U 

Hl!. ..... . W,W•mll~ IW1U 

Hil...,,,W,llilmll•• IW.ll 

Hl!.IOll,W1llllmll•v lW1ll 

Hi\S(>n.Witli.amfl1u •Will 
Hrt..,.,, Wi8ilmR .. IW,ll 

H~..,.,_w;u1am11 .. 1w,u 

HOlOn.W,lliamll1v(WiU 

Httoon.WilliamR-1Will 

Hrtson.WiliamR••IWiQ 

Hrtl0n. W"-iam ll1V!W1U 

Hrt....,. W,aiamR..,IW.U 
Hrt..,.,. w,n,.m R-rw;u 

Hrt1on.w,n11mRwrw,u 

Hrtson,W,UlamRavlW.U 

Hn,on.w,u1am11-•w,u 

MnM>l\,W.Uilmll-•w,o 

Hrt..,.,.w,m1mllo,1w,u 

HalOII.WiOiamRa•IWiO 
Hrt...,,.WiU,Omll-•Will 

Hl!.1011,W1Ui.lmll1•IWiU 

Ha...,,.W,Ui.tmllavlW1ll 

Hil..,.,.WiUiamR .. 1wm 

Hrt,on.WiUiamRa"'WiU 
Ht1011,W1UlamRa•twaU 

Hil...,,,W,Kiamlla• IWill 

HnlOn,W,U,OmllawfWIU 

HOlOn.WiUiamll .. (Witl 
Hil..,.,_WiUi.mRav[WiU 

8.50 $ 
6.00 $ 
8.SO $ 

8.00 $ 

7.SO $ 

7.00 $ 
4.25 $ 

7.75 $ 
5.75 $ 
8.00 $ 
8.25 $ 
8.25 $ 
8.25 $ 
8.00 S 

8.00 S 

7.25 $ 
8.00 $ 
8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 
8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 
8.25 $ 

8.25 ' 

I 
8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 

7.00 $ 

8.00 ,., 
8.00 $ 

8.00 $ ,., 
8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 

I 
8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 

I 

,., 
8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 

8.00 $ 

8 .00 $ 

8.00 $ 
8.00 $ 
800 $ 
1.50 $ 

114.00 $ 

I 
I 

114.00 S 
111.00 S 
114,00 $ 

114.00 $ 

lU.00 $ 
lH.00 $ 
114.00 $ 
114.00 S 
114.00 S 
114.00 $ 

lH.00 $ 
114.00 $ 

114.00 $ 

114.00 S 
114.00 $ 

I 
ll4.00 $ 

114. 00 S 
11,.00 $ 

114.00 $ 

ll4.00 $ 
114.00 $ 

11400 $ 
114.00 $ 
114.00 $ 

114.00 $ 
114.00 $ 

114.00 $ 

114.00 

114,00 $ 
114,00 $ 

114.00 $ 
11,.00 $ 
114.00 $ 
114,00 $ 
114.00 $ 

114,00 $ 

114.00 $ 
114.00 $ 
114.00 $ 
114.00 $ 
210.00 S 

52444231 

612712025 

24.90 P,ocesoin P1vroll 

SIM.OOCO<!ttf'll>ICtmtnlKIMUH. 

969.00 Colleen!()fu,mtnlKIMbH 

57.00 Colleen!orcementa,ctMl>u 

912.00 Codten!orctmtnt1<tMI'". 

570.00 Codten!ortement1<tMI,.... 

912 .00 Codten!o,u.mentactMtots. 

912.00Codeentorc•mtn!ICIMIIH. 

855.00 Codtentorc•menlklMI, ... 

798.00 Codeento«:tmtnlKIMlits. 

484.50CodtenlortemtnlKIMlles. 

W.50CodeentO<CtmtnfKIMlieS 

655.50 CodtenlOKtmtnlKIMlies 

912.00 COOtenlOKtmtnlKIMlies. 

940.50 Codte-nlo,.:emtn!K!Mllts. 

940.50 Codtt-nlOtCtmtnlK!Mllts. 

940.50Codttf110fCtmtnlKIMtitS. 

912.00 CO<!tenforcemtntactMllts 

912.00CO<!tent0<ctmentactMl.lt1 

826.50CodetnlDr<:t,.,.,,IKIMliel 

912.00 Code..,,tOtCM>tnl.><tiYitiH 

912.00 Codtentr,,ceme-n1xtMl.e1 

912.00 Colleen!orcemen1x1Ml.lt1 

912.00 Codeen!o,ctmtf11Xlivrbu 

912.00Cl>dten!orcemtntoctMlltl 

940.50Codeenforcemen1 octMtlt1 

940.50 Codeen!orcementKIMlltl 

798.00 Codtenforcemtf1tK!Mllt • 

912.00Cl>dtenforce,.,.,,,oc,Mtlt1 

912.00 CootenforcemtntoctiYitou . 

912.00Codten!orctmenllCIMlit• 
912 .00 Codtenfo1eemen11e1M11u 

912.00Codtenfo,cemtnl lCIMlit• 

798.00Codeen101Cemen11e1M1,eo 

912.00 Cod•entc1eemen1ac:1""ie•. 

912.00 CodeentorcementKtMllt,. 

912.00 Codttf110fCtmtnla,.tMtlu: 

912.00 Codetf1101Ctmtnl KfMlie5 

912.00 CodtenlO<Ctmtn1KtMllu 

912.00 CodeentO<Ctffltn1KIMl iu 

912.00 Code t n!orctmentactMlie• 

912.00 Codten!orcementac:tM\fu 
912.00 Codeen!orctme<11KIMIMl1 

684.00 CodeenforttmentoctMl.es 

912.00CodtenforctmtntoctMties 

912.00 Codeentorcemtnt1<IM1ito 

912 .00 Codeen1o,cemenlKIMl,es 

912.00 Codeen1o«;emo-nlk\Mliel. 

912.00Codew1orcemtn1a.;1M11t1. 

912.00 Codeento,cemen1a.;1Mt1u 

912 .00Codeentorcemen11e1Mlieo 

912.00 Codeento,ctmtn!KIMl,u. 

912.00 Codten10te trMfll klMl11'1. 

912 .00Codeen10tetmtnl1<tMlles 

912 .00 Codten10KtmtnlKIM!itl 

912.00 Codew1o,cemen! 1CIMtie1 

912.00Codeen101Cementac:tM1ie1 

9!2.00Codeenl01Ctmtnl1CfMli•s. 
912,00Codtenl01Ctmtn\lC1Ml!tS. 

912 .00Codtentorctrntnt1<1M11t,. 

315.00 KD111uandcall 



i 
i 

~ 
~ 

; 
~ 

• 
! 

-~
 f 

I! 
5 J 

t I 
~ ~ 

i :i 

i I l 1 
i § 

~ 
; 

i i 
! ~ 

H~ U
 

~ l ~ 
a i 

.2 ~
 j 

,1 
!' 

IH H
 

H
 

.. I~ 
H

 
i j 
1

, 
.. 

r i 
i ! i 1 
£

] 
£ l 

·1·1·1·1·1·1 " 
~
H
H
~
!
~
~
 

~ 

f 1 
. 

i 
h 

8 
'

~
 

j 
Ji 

f 
, 1 

J i 
H

 
l 

H
 

l 
11 

I 
H

 

·1 • 
~ 

~ 

H
 

; i 
i l 
i ~ 
; 
~
 

H
 

ii 
' ' 
i 
~ 

3: 
I 

i ~ 
~ 

,
l
 

~ 
f! ~ 
'. 

' 
·p

i 

H
 l 

! ' 
! 

't
 

! 
" . . 
] j . ! 
! i Ii 
1 ~ ; i 
~ i ~ J 
h

0 i 
g

q
~

 
~i~i 
f!i: 
!d

 
o 

~ i ~ ! ~ 
ld

n
 

1!;u 
! HJ 
·1·1 " 
J~ 

~ 

i ·1 ·1 ·1 " 
~ 

~ 
~ 

~ 

I i 11 
q 

H
 

i ; 
H

 
I
' 

~ : 
Ii I { 
n 
I 5 
i 'l . ! 
1~ 
i I 
ii 
r; 
1

1 
n '' 
H

 

• 
i 

8 
1 

i I I 
] i l 
iH

 
~

!
i5

. 
&

 ~ 
~ 

~ ; ! 

Hi 
; i ~ 
!~~ 
H

I
 

"
o

 I 

lH 
r El 
2

::."' 
~ ~ ? 
i!r 
in

 
~

q
 

!!• 
,,1

 
~ ~ t 
i I! 
!it 
·1 • 
~ 

~ 

,I ; i i i ·[ ! I I j i i i i !• 
); 
i• 
., 
~
 

·;:: 

;1 ; 

' I i i r 

·1 ·1 • 
~ 

ii 
~ 

I i I I ! i I i • 
• 

! 
~ ;1 ; 

•
l•

l~
~

~
~

~
•
l•

I~ 
~
 

•
I 

~
 

~
 

~
 

•
I 

~
 

~
~
 
~
 

•
I

~ 
•
I
~

~ 
•

I
~ 

~
 
~
 

•
I
~

 
~
~
~
•

I
~
 

~
 

~1~1~1;1;1;1;1;1;1;1 ; 
·1 ·1 ·1 ·1·1 • 
; 

; 
; 

;
!
 

; 
·1 ·1 ·1 ·1 ·1 ·1 • 
!
!
;
!
!
§

 
!
;
 

·1 ·1 
·1 • 

! 
! 

; 
; 

·1 ·1 ·1 ·1 ·1 • 
!
§

!
!
!
 

! 
·1 • 
! 

! 

•
l•l~

~
~

~
~

•
l•I~ 

•
I 

~
 

~
 

~
 

•
I 

~
 

~
~
 
~
 

•
I
~

 
•
I
~

~ 
•

I
~ 

~
 
~
 

•
I
~

 
~
~
~

•
I
~
 

~
 

~
 

ajajajajajajajajl
l
 I 

I 
I 

I 
I I 

I 
II I 

I I I I I 
I I 

I I 
I I 

I I I I I 
I 

I 
~ 

1IIHHHH 

---'~~~~~~ I 
alalalh

jjjjj j 

iU !U
 uu

 
§ 

~
H
~
 

~ 

1H
 !! I! II! 

! 
! 1 n H

 H
i 

' 
! JI!!!! l! 

! [ 

-
1-

1-
1-------

-
.q

 
~§§ iU

 ~ § ~ 
§

" ~ I I 
§

§
§

 §
§

§
 ••• 
••• § 

§ 

IU
 Hi UI I I 

; ! i I 
§ ~ 

' ! l ! [ -
-

I 
~ § 

~ 
.• • 

I 
I 

~ ' j ~ 

~ [ 
j 

§ I 
§ 

~ 
:! 

-
-

-
§ 

~ 
~ 

~
 

, 
§ 

::l 
§ 

• 
R

 
R

 
• 

• • 
I 

I I 

I j 
i ii.! 
~ ~' i ii· i If 

n ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 
M

 ~ ~ ~ ~ 

§Iii § 
~ ~ 

~ 
•1

§1
§1

§1
§ 

i 
~ 

~ 
~ 

~ 

; 
! 

: 
.. 

~ ; '!'~ 
j :. ii 

~ ~ ~ ~ 
. --1 -1 .I .I .I .I -I 

-I ~I • 
~ I ~ 

a i 
~ 

~ 
" 

§ ::l 
§ 

-
s 

• 
R

R
 

R
 

~ 
R

 
R

 • • 
• 

•• • 
• • • • 

I 
U

 I 
I I I I I 

~ i 
;I ;• 
~ 

~ 

~ ii § 
~ 

~ 

~ 
! • 

. 
! 

., 
~ 

!: 
i 

-. 
.I -I 

I i ~ 

~ 
~ 

I I i ~ 
.; ~I 

. 
} 

§I 
§ 

~ 
~ 

-~ 
' 

! 
j 

' 
. 

I t 
£ 

=
 ~ ; ii § 

t 
~ 

~ 
-1 .1 •• .1 .1 

i I 
I I 

::. 
::. 

s 
s 

• 
R

 
' 

R
 

~ 
• • 

• 
I I 

I I i i i i 

; ~ ; ~ 
§I 

§I 
§I 

§I i' 
~ 

~ 
~ 

~ 
~ 

~ ~ •~: i : 
£ 

i'. 
' 

.1 .1 .1 -1 .1 

~ I ! I i s 
s 

s 

• • • • • 
• • • • • 
I I I I I 

i i j .1 

I s • • I 

; I . .1 

i ~ • • I 

; ~ ,, 
~I 

f . • s s • • I 

H
I
 

' !I 



JOSS(M5070 21412025 

105SCM5070 2/S/2025 

10~5070 

10~5070 

211~ 25 
212(W2025 

ln>D<'Ctio,,'-MoM0< 

lnUMr<;tio,,&MOMOI' 

ln>MCt""' '- MoMo, 

lnsDKt.,,,&Monfto, 

ln1oectlon&M0Mot 

p....,,amMana •ment 

Pro,1mM1n1Nment 

ln,oecllon5MOn-ilOf 

lnSOKtion l Mon~Of 

ktl<M<:llon '-MoMor 

lnlOKllon &MoMOf 

lnsoectlcn &Moni!o, lOS-5002 

lnlDKllonlMon~Of 

ln>MCtio,, &MoMOf 

P,o r1mM1natement 

SOE IMII IQa11 

SOE lr>ltialOata 

;--- - ~ 
-

ProiectMonoer 

ProiectManae, 

Prota.-tManao, 

ProiKtM1n1, 

ProiectMan•, 

ProiK1Man1Nr 

Pro1KtMon1e, 

P""'KtM;,na r 

P1oiKtM1na r 

t Man•tr 
PH>iec!Mano•r 

ProiK, MlflfOI 

P1oiectMana er 

Laflo .. , fl,.,../f\r,r,;I 

l•flosa.fl<>rv(florvl 

l aflosa, Ao...,,110,...,, 

l•Rosa. Rorv!R<>rvl 

loRo ... 11 • R 

Lallou.Ro ·-

LaRo ... llr,r,;/Ront\ 

L1Ro ... R<>rvlRontl 

LaAo ... Ro · ·-

L;,Ro ... R ··' 0 

L;,Ro .. . R,,,..,/Rorvl 

Lollo ... R=<Ro~• 

lallo .. ,R.,..,/lloNI 

Lallo .. , R<>rv(R<>rvl 

laRosa, Aorv (Rorvl 

LaRo ... Ro111IRo111\ 

l aRo .. . Aon.lRoM 

Lallon,R .,~. 

Luo,Acel1e ·1e..,Ace11 

L,,.o.Acel•E;le1'fl(Actla 

LU<!o,Ace!1E;lee,,/octla 

Lu o,Ace!aEilHnloce!a 

Luo,Acela E,ieen,1,ce!a 

Lu o, AcelaE;leon ,1,cei., 

Luo. f.celaEileonAo:W 

Lu o. AcelaEilee,,Ao:ela 

L' '"D,.lcl'll Eileon,1,tol1 
L,..,,,AcelaEoeen,1,cw 

Lu o.Acel1Ur1en[Ar.tla 
luo,Ac•la Eillon,l,ctla 

luo,Ac•loflleon,l,ctla 

luKl,Aco-ioEileonAcela 

luto,Aco-i1 Eileon,l,ctla 

luo,Aco-lo[ile1'f1Ace!a 

3.00 $ 

3.00 $ 

3.00 $ 

3.00 $ 

3.00 $ 

3.00 $ 

' 050 $ 
0.50 $ 
0 .50 $ 

3.00 $ 

3.00 $ 

3.00 $ 
1.00 $ 
1.00 $ 
1.00 $ 
1.00 . 

1.00 $ 
1.00 $ 
1.00 $ 
1.50 $ 
1.00 $ 
1.00 $ 

'·" 
'·" 8.75 

'" 

189,60 $ 

189.60 $ 

189.60 $ 

189.60 $ 

189.60 $ 

' 189,60 $ 
189.60 $ 
189.60 $ 

189.60 $ 

189.60 $ 
I 

99.60 $ 

99.60 $ 

"·" 

l S0.00 $ 
150.00 $ 

P,ojKtmonaaeml'III to lnCluded1e<:linilnwi!h COO! En1orUmtfll0llit.er •nd1leld lUper., tlhWwtnC•ndopprow,IUmec• •d•in 

568.80,.mtteeoer. AOCdatoln10<erunn ... Buin -lvre110rt. 

Project m•n.otem• nt to Include che<:kinl in with Code Enk>Kemenl Olloc .. 1nd held ,upe, .. ,,._winl •nd opprowi1 !1me<:a<d• In 

568.80 llmttee-r. Anrdat•in 10<erunn .. 

Proje<:tman• leml'III to indude che<:kin11n Wllh Code Enk>Kem<'ll!Ollot .. and held oupe, .. ,,..,.wtnl•nllappn:Mn1wn.c.1rdsln 

568.80 omtteeoer. AOC<lltafn1o,erunn•r.f-lo,ttd lh•wN" kl•~o'-"tsuu,.mff!ln wnhCassre. 

P,01e<:tmanatemtfll to lnCh>de che<: kinJln Wllh Code En1orc.m•nt011ot .. and field lUpe1 .. 1<'¥iewinl•nll•pp,.,.,n111m•c11dsln 
568.80 Umtl<ff.-..r, AOC<llta ln 1......,M ... F,111shWffkhl,ooon. 

Prn;.<1m anaa•mon!!olnC!udeche<:kir,llnwi!hCodoEntorcemt'IIIOllit.era,,cjti-o[d lUpe,,.,,._w,n1andappr""nl!•meco,dsin 

568.IIO timKHper, QAQCdata ln 1......,M.., , F;n1shwttkl ,o pon. 

ProjK! manaae-mont to lnC\udecheckinlinwrth Code Ento,umon!OIIOCor 1n<1t..-dsupe r .. ,-w,nl•nd apprOWli!"MCOfdOin 

568.IIO tlmKH,,.,. AOCdalalnt-unn ... St.n-1 <eon 

P,o)Ktm ana1e-mtfll!o lnClude checkin11n wr1hCodefolor<em1'fltOlllo:•r• OOheld wi>e• .. rl'¥iewrnj;and appr~nilin>t<;>rd• ln 

568.80 t,mek-,, AOCdat.1 in tororunn e, . Contrn111wor1un onweek"'ie=n 

Proiec! m,n;,11emtM to ,ncl~ checkr,11n wn1, Code Entorce-mern Olloc .. ar,d!ield lUp,er .. ,..,..wrn1;,nd 11>Pt°"""m,,ecard1 on 
568.80 hmtt-r.OAor.da1•in!orenmn..,.CO<ilinuo worl<rn on_N,~rt. 

P,oje,;I mana,..,,ont to inelude cMckri, 111 wO!h Code Enk>Kemont ON,Ce, and !ield tul)fcr .. '""""'"I an<l app,o"'nl t,mecards In 

568.80 hmekeeDer.OAOCd;,t11n !o,•ruMot. Conu n111 won;n onweek r~n. 

P1ojectmana11emonttOlnCl,,,;o<.heckr1tln W11hC...S.EnloN:emontO!htff and1ield•uper .. ,<'¥ie..,nl•nd•pp r<:Mn&t""ec.1rdsin 

568.80 1imKee-r.Oi\OCdotain1o,•ruM..,_F.nishWffk ren-on. 
Project monat e-ment 101nCludechecko,l in -h Code En1o,cemontOIIOCot.,.. 1...-d ,ui,.1 .. ,,._wintondappr~n&Umeco,dt in 

568.80 Um•kHDe1,0AOCdaU in l0<orunn ... St•nweel<I re O<! 

Project m1n.a11•mtn1 1olncludeclleckinlinwrlh Code Enlorte-mern O"ic .. 100 !;old Wl)e< .. ,..,."Mn11nd IP!)f0,if\(1'rt1ecard1 in 

568.80 tlmek-r.OAor.da1a ln fore,unner. 

Projec1m ana11emern totnclu<locl>tck inC lnwrthCodeEntortemtn10llrc .. andl1eldlUper .. r-winll • nd•ppr<Mnj'Un>turd1ln 

568.80 <imekee .. r.OAOCdat.1 ln !o1trut1ne<. Weekl mHlin.f:-n Canie 

Projec! "'"""llemont toinelu<lo ched inJin w~hCod• Ento<comontONOCe, and field supe, .• r.,...ew;,,1•nd • pp,ovm,11 timec;,rdt ln 

568.80 bmek-r.OAOCdot•"'!ortrut1not. 

Proiec! m"""(emonttoinclu<lo clled1n11n wM Code Ento,cemen1011oc .. and field 1uper .. , 1•"4app10"""11t1mec;,rds1n 

189.60 lim•k- .. r.0AFV"dotain!Ot"""1 nff.Finlst,wu OI te=rt 

Proiec1m"""l""'onttoincludecheck lnlin wrthCodeEntort""'tn!Ollieffllndfi.ldwper .. r l•nd"!>Provint limec1rd1ln 
568.80 !imOkH<>lt,OAOCd.>taln!or ff. Slan-reoort 

Proje,;! m1na1""'ont to inclu<lo cl>tck ri&in witl!Code Ento<cemenl 0",C e, and field , uper .. ,..,..winl•nrl 1pp,...,,na1imecard1 on 
379.20 1;mek-r. OAor.dot•in !ortrunnff. 

Proje<:! ffl"""ll""'""''olnclu<locMck o,1ln wntiCodeEnloN:""'en10NOCe<1nd!ield•uper.. n11 1 nt! 1p,p,o,,;na1,mec;,1d1 in 

474.00 !imekeec,o r,OAOCdotain!OrffuMor. 
Proje,;I m..,.l[..,,fflltOincludft cl>td l'l&ln w~ti Code EntoK..,,ernONrc .. and held ..,pe, .• <eviewinl[•nrl app1~ni11;,.,.c;,,d1"' 

379.20 timekee- r.OAFV"da, •in !orerunn ... Finilti wH kl ro=rt 

P,o)K1m"""i""'"nttoinclu<leclleckinllnwrthCodftEnto<comentOlllo:ffllnrl!ieldsupar .. rl'¥ie.,.nJo ndapprovin[l timecard1 in 

379.20 limekett>Or. OAOCdat•inlOrtruMff 

Profec1 m1natemen1toinclude che<:k in&in witl!C...S. Ento<com•ntONlo:ff and!1eld super .. rlhWwinJa nd;,pp1~ni111mec;,rd sin 

474.00 li mekee-,,0AFV"da11ln !o1erunn ... Slonwttklv,.,.on 

P1oje<:tm1na11em1nt to lnClude che<:kin&rnWllhCode Enk>rumentONlcff and!ield super .. •--1•nll1ppn:Mnl1imecord11n 

379.20 timekeeMr.OAOCd011in!ororunnot 

ProjKtmlr'lllffllont !O lnCIUOI checkinJ111witnCode Enk>KomentO!htff •no1ield lUl)fc<., ,..,.._,,.n<l•pp'°"""l""ICllldSln 

04.00 hrntlt_,..,,nAor.d.>ta in !oterunn ... Wukl checkinmee, m wi!h(liem 

1nll 1Pl>f,,...\imoc.1tds. 

94.80A....ew an<llp"'OW1ome<:Ofdl. 
ProjK1m.,,..em1nt to lncludec.h•do,lin wnh Code En1orce-mont01!it .. and t'.eld • ui>fc, .. ,....,..,.n, and appr~n&tiineca,ds in 

568.80 umttuoe,.OAOCd,ia1n1o-rorunnt<.Stal1wN"kl ,., Oft 

Proje,; t m1n;,ae-mtn1 !oincludechedinllin with Code Enlorcffll1'fl! Olllcot and r..-d supe< .. rl'¥iewrn,and I P!>fO\llnl !in>tU<d\ln 

568.60 umek-,.OAOCdau intororunne,. Weel<I check ·ilimee!in ...,,h clitnl 

Projt(! manai;omtnl lo lnclu<loclleck.,iOI W<lh Code Ento,ceme,,! O"rcor • nd !;old Wl)e r .. ,_.,.n1•nd 11>9l<Mnl1fmecard1 OI 

568.80 UmekeeM r,OAOCdota ,nfot 

Proiectmana1ememtolnelu<le cl>tckinlln W!thC...S. Enbcom•ntONOCtf onrl Ii.Id super .• •-- 1 •nd•PP•ovinlllime<:llrd1ln 

568.80 limtt-r,OAFV"datalnfo, .., 

Proje,;tmanacffll•nttoincludeche<:knlrn WllhCodeEntoK..,,•nt Olllcff 1n<l 1ie-ldsuper .. ,<'¥iew;,,l•nd • pp"""nl trmecordtin 

568.80 timei<ff<>er,OAOCd.>tainforeruM ... Slartwttk! rtf>Ort.Pre a<e !or o-roiectclo..-. 

Projectmona&ffllentto,nc:ludeche<:l<inlinWllhC...S.Enk>KtfnentOffrco, and 1ie
0

klsui,.l .. .-wtntanlli'ppf~-n11imei:~r<111n· -

568.80 trmKHPot.OAnr<11,a1n10,eruMer.Startwttkl rt Oft.Pre are !or ,o,...t cic,e<M. 

99.60K-""'tlm•roc0fdl 

99.60 K••••Mtlmere<:Ofd1 
99.60 K...,;n1tlm•roco,d1 

99.60K~t!imerKOJdl 

99.60K'""n!Lffltrtcotd• 

99.60 KMn•t lm•re<:o,<h 

99.60 Kevrut lmerocords 

1(9.40Kevin!LfflOltcOJdS 

99,60 K-n !Lffl•rKO<dl 
99.60 K-., ..... rKord1 

99.60 Ktvin.l!me rocord1 

149.40K""'n!rnorocordl 

99.60 K-•!fflertcordo 

99.60 (Mn !fflerKOrd, 

24.90 ~evinl !fflerKord1 

49.80(..,.,,• 1..,1rKords 

528 .00 OnboOf<l<M"'"' • nddient on """"'"' 
JOO.OOCodeon!orcementacU,itieo. 

l.312.50 Codeon!OfCertltf\!K!MtlH 

l .200.00 Code•n!ortomentac!Mtin. 



JOSS(),15070 12/31!2024 

JOSS(),15070 1/2/2025 

10SS045070 1/612025 
105S(),IS07O 

1nno2s .,.,,.,, 

toss.MS070 1110/2025 
]OSSO(S070 

10SSIM5070 1/14/2025 
10550(5070 1/1$'2025 

105S(M5071) 1/17/202S 

10550(5070 1/17/2025 
10550(5070 l/2(lt202S 
JOSS0(5070 

"'""" '"""" 1/24/2025 
10SSIM5070 1/27/2025 
J()5Sjk5070 l/2&'202$ 

l/31/2025 
!OSS0.5070 2/3/2025 
1OSSIM5070 

10SSIM5070 
lOSS0.5070 2/l0l202S 

2/11/2025 

lOSS0.5070 
105SIM5070 2/l:w2112$ 

2/1.nll25 
l05SIM507'0 2117/2025 
lOSSIM507'0 

1MSCM5070 
10SSl'.M5070 2/2412025 
10$Sl)t5070 2/2Sl2025 

l05SG45070 
10SSIM5070 

10SSIM507O 12/l!l/2024 
tOSSG45070 12/20n024 

lllSSl'.MS070 12/31/202' 
JOSS(W50701/2/202S 

_,, 
10SSG45070 1/$/2025 
10SSG45070 

1211ono2, 

"""" 

lnsM<lion,MoMOI 

lns-Uon&Mono, 

lns-,on&f'lon,u,, 

ln.,...,.,onlMofllllo, 

....... , ...... 

S0£1Ml,,ION JOS-SQO,I 

lns.pecuon&HoMor 10$-~0CM 
SO£lnlb1IOat.1 lOS-!l)(M 

S0£1M,al0M.1 IOS.50<M 
ln:u>Kt...,&Mol'llto, 

SOElnllSalO;tt., 

tn•-lion&MoMO< iOS-SOGol ....... 
lns.pKtion&NOMDf 1~ 
ln•-•.,,,&NOMO< 

lns,,_.iOnll'loMOI 

....... 
tn•--•Hon,tor 10$-500,I 

.,.,,H_or 105-500-t 
~&Ho- 10$-500,I 
ln>l>'t(l,on&Ho-

ln>OKt...,&HaMor 

ln•-tionlHorll!or 
lns-'lonll'IOMOI 

IKWl&i"IOMOI 105-500-t 
ln«-Clionli"IOMOI 105-5004 
la•,..,.ion&Monilot 

1ns--1ion&MonK01 
IM<>Ktlan &MoMor 
lns-ion&l'lon~or 
ln,..- ,on,Mo n~o, 
ln,....,tionli"loMor 
lnlllKl ..... &Manilor 
1ns-'ion&HoMor 105-500-t 
ln•-'lonll'lonilor 105-S(l(M 
ln..,..tlan,HOMOI 

1ns-1an11'10M01 
~--··11an,Mon~01 

....... , ...... ....... ....... 

1-•-ionl/'IOMOI 105-500-t 
ln•...,..lonlHoMor 105-5004 

ionll'IOMOI }0$-SOQ.t 

ln><Nciion,Monrtor 105-5004 
ln•---ion &Honrtor 

• 1n,-,lon&Mon«ot 

ln.....,,lon&Monitot 

SOElnlllolO~ 

-·i0n1Monll00" 

p,....,.,,.HWamtnt 
P-,.,..Hana-rMnt 
p ..... ,..,.H..,.-mtnt 

Pn, ramH•n.a-mtnt 

...... , , ..... , 

...... , 
l()'j..5007 

... ... 
n.1c1s.. 

Fi.ldSu 
FialdSu,_....., 

Fit'ldSuM<V'"°' 

FleldSu-,s0< , .. 
FialclSu-...,, 

FialllSu-­

••• ... 

·­......... 
field 

fieldSu 

Field , .. 
Field ... 

, .. ... 
... 
FitM!Su 

DM•CoU11Ctlan 
D•uCoUIICtion 

o.t1Col1K!ion 
O..•CollK!lon 
0..1Co11K!,on 
OM•ColLK1..., 
OM1CoUKt..., 

0..1Col1K1..., 

P00,0.H1u1n iu,..., 
Pooe.HusanH.a...., 
P~.HauanHau,a,, 

PO"". Huun H.IUM 

P00,0,H1u"n HHun 
Pope.Hanan iu,..., 

Po.-.,Hanan Haoun 

PoDO.HIHIII Han..., 
Pooa.H1nan Ka,..., 

Po"", HHun HHIM 

,...,._HnunH.asun 

PODa,Kuun Kl...., 

Poi,e.H1u1n Hauan 
, ........ Hns.anHass.an 

, __ Hu-Hass.an 

P--.Hus.anHau.n 

.HH...,.Hau.n 

P-.H•....,.(Hauan 
p ....... ,H1....,.Hass.an 

P..-,Hus.anHass.an 
, __ Huun Kasun 

Poi,e,Huwn Hanan 

Po-. i.nwn Kasun 

P-. HH...,.Kloun 
Po--,Hnwn Klswn 

Po...,,HnwnKlsun 

Po,,.,Hnwn Ha,un 

Poi,e.Huwn Hanan 

Po--.Hnwn Hanan 

Po-.Hnwn Kasun 
p...,._HnunKI,..,. 

,-.Hn...,.Hauan 

Pope,Hu$.On Hanan 

Po.-,Huw,n Hanan 

P-.H•uan HI....., 

P-. H 

,_,Hauan Hanan 

Po-.Hauan Kin.., 

p __ Hn..,,l-ill .... 

Po-.Hn..,, l-ilnan 

Po,,..HHwonHnw,n 

P=.Hnwonl-ilswon 

p.,.,.,,lilHMlillltf'I 

SION,CM110ISMIIC!lnst 

SION.CM1! C!ln11O-r! 
SION.Chn1! Chnsto..._,, 

SION.ChtiR 
CMst 

SION.CIIMl""""Chtiltoplwr 
SION.CIIMI Clvioto..,_,, 

$ION.CIIMI st .,.. 
SION,Chnst Chnlt 

SION.CIIMI Chnst 

ValdMI.UofUo 

ValdMa.lrlo"•o 

11.75 

'·" 8.50 S 
9.00 $ 
9.15 S 
0.75 S 
e.2s s 
3.25 S 

10.00 S 
!l.25 S 

t .00 S 
2.75 S 
7.25 S 

t.25 S 
10.00 S 
10.00 S 

s 
t .75 $ 

10.25 $ 
10.50 

10.50 
10.50 

10.50 I 
10.50 $ 
10.50 $ 
10.50 $ 

'·" '·" 
10.50 $ 
10.75 $ 
2.50 S 

10.75 ,.,, 

s 
s 

lO.75 I 
lO.75 S 
10,7!, S 
10.75 S 

7.75 S 

10.75 $ 
11.00 

'·" 
8.00 $ 
,.25 $ 

'·" 

7.75 . 

8,75 

8.00 S 

"" s 
0,50 S 
1.00 S 

lS0.00 S 
lS0.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 $ 
150.00 

150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
ISO.DO$ 

150.00 $ 
150.00 $ 
150.00 $ 

150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 $ 

150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 I 
150.00 S 
150.00 $ 
150.00 $ 
150.00 S 
150.00 $ 
150.00 S 
150.00 $ 

150.00 $ 
150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150,00 S 
150.00 $ 
150.00 $ 

s 
150.00 $ 
150.00 S 
150.00 I 
150.00 $ 
150.00 $ 
150.00 $ 
150.00 

150.00 S 
150.00 $ 
150.00 S 
150.00 $ 
150.00 $ 
150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 $ 
150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 $ 
150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 $ 
150.00 S 
150.00 S 
150.00 $ 
150.00 S 
150.00 S 

s 

u,.oo $ 

114.00 I 
11,.00 $ 

11,.00 $ 

ltt.00 S 
99.60 S 
99.60 S 
99.60 S 

s 
99.60 $ 

t.200.00 C-enlon:t....,,1K,11•11n. 
1.200.00 Codet<l!O<Ce.....,IKINII .. I 

l.200.00 Coclefllforcemen!K!Mlln. 
1.200.00 Cocletfl!orce!Mll!KIMIIH. 
l .200.00 Codltfllotc•-tac!MOH. 
l.350.00Codt..,!ortt,,,....IKIMliH 

l.762.50C..O...,!orct,,....,t 11C t""'iff 
75.00Codt..,forct.....,tKU,111 .. ,, 

1.275.oo c..o...,,orc • .....,t11et""'iff 
l.350.00 C..O.enforcem..,t11e!""' .. •· 
1.462.50Codt..,!Ol'CtmtntllC!""'IH. 

112.50 Codt..,tOlctmffllllCIM!IH. 
1.237.50C..O...,torcemtn!K!MI .... 

C47.50C-..,torctmffl!IICIMI .. ,. 
900.00Code..,torctmffllllCIM!IH. 

1.350.00 Codt ... torctmffllllCfM!IH. 
1.S00.00 Code..,torctmffllllCIMIIH. 
l.3&7.50Code..,torct.....,IIIC\Mlotl, 
1.J50.00Code..,l,ntmtn\K\Mllt0, 

t}2.50 Codetnl0<Umff1\Kt1••1ift, 

1.037.50Codt""-•-•11e•-·· 
1.500.00Codttn!Ofu"""IIICIMliff. 
l.3&7.50 Codlenlo«:tmtnlllCI-. 
1.500.00 eo- ... , .............. 1M11H. 

1.500.00 Codttf'IIOIUmtnlKIM\Jt-$. 
lJ2_50 COIHtf'l!orc•"""tKIMIIH. 

l.t62.50 c.,.._..,torce"""111e1M1 .. s. 
),537.50 Coda ... torce ...... tllCIMIIH . 

l.575.00 C-tf'lt01c•men111e1M!1H. 
1.500.00 Codttf'llorc•mtn•KtM!ots. 

187.50Corlttf'liorc•-• KWllotl, 
1,337.50 C ..... tf'ltorctmtnlKIMlots. 
1.575.00 c ........ 1O,c1mtnl 11CIMIIH. 
l.57S,OOC ........ torctmtn!IICIMlot,. 
1,s1s.ooc.,.....,t01c•men•11e1M1ot1. 
l .SJS.OOC01!1..,to,ce.....,!11C\Mlott, 

300.ooc.,.....,torc•men111e\M11H, 
1.27S.OO Codttf'lfo,c,....,,11e,M1 .. ,. 
l,57!>.00Codt..,torce....,,11e!M11H. 
1.57S.OO Codttf'lforc,men!IIC!MIIH. 
l.575.00Codttn!orc,men!IIC!MIIH. 

1.575.00 Codt ... torctmtnlllCIM!IK. 
300-00 COdatf'llorctmtnlKIMIIH. 

1.27S.00Codttf'IIOIClmtnlllCIMIIH. 
l.57S.00Codt..,lorct.....,IIIC<MIIH. 
1.575.00 Codttf'l!Qlql\lffllllCIMIIH. 
l .SJS.00 Codtenloru.....,!KIMIIH. 

37S.00Codeentoru,_,,.,._in.. 

1.237.50Codttnt 
1.612.50Codt..,torce.....,,11e _ _.,. 

l.57S.00Coelt..,torc1mffl!IIC-otS, 
1.575.00c ........ torctmffllllC-IH, 
l.612.50 Codtentor,r:e,,,..,!IICIMlltl. 

375.00Codttf'll<l!Ct.....,!IIC!MllotS. 
1.237.50 c ........ tOICtmen!K!M!ltS. 
l.612.SO c ..... ..,1orc,m..,,11e,M1 .. ,. 
1,612.50 C ..... ffliOIClmtnl llCIM!lel. 
1.612.50 C ..... tf'IIOIClmtnlllCIMI .. O, 

1.612.50 c ........ 1orc1mtnl11CIMI0H. 

450.00 C-tfl1<>rclmtnl11Cl1¥1\!ts. 
1.162.50 CO<>ttflh>rctmtnlllCIMlots. 
1.612.50 Codt ... torc1mtnt11CIMl!tl 
1.612.50 eoo,,..,,torc,.,..,,11etM1!t1. 

1.650.00 Coot""forctmtnlllCtMliff 
228.00 Codt..,IOl'CtmtnlllCIMlotl , 

912.00Codt..,fOl'Ct"""IIIC!MIIK, 
912.00 Codt ... !Orclmtf\lllCIMIIH. 
484.SO Codt..,!orce.....,t11etMliff . 
912.00 Codeon!Ol'Ct.....,tKIMIIH-. 
912.00Codt..,lo,c1.....,,ac"""'IH-. 
826.50 Codttf'l!orttmtnlKIMIIH . 
!iM.00 Codt_,,fOl'CtmtnlKUWIU. 
883.SOCodt..,IM:t......,IICIMIIH. 
798.00 Codtonlor,:e.....,1«1-• 
997.50 eo- ... ,-,.....,,11e,-..,. 
912.00 Codttf'lto<,:tmtnlllCIMl>U. 
l99,20F.,.nc:114-
,g_eo;.,.nc114,_ 

99.60> ... rw:i.l-



105S0-tso10 1111no25 
I05SO-t5070 21312025 

10!>50(5070 2119/2025 

1~5070 3110/2025 
\0!>50(5070 3111n025 

I05SO-t5070 2/412025 

1~5070 
!0!>50(5(170 2/19i2025 

2/24/2025 

"""" 

p.,,.,..,Ma"•"•-m 
Pro ,.-..Manaoamem l05-S009 
Pro ,..,M.,,a-,.,.m 105-S009 
Prr, ramM.nJ,.meffl 
P,o, ... ManJH,,,.m 105-S009 ,.,.,.,, 
Pro ramM.nJ.,.,,,.m 105-5009 ,.,.,.,, 

Vele,P.;,,,eu.CMsm1>!elCMsma>!e 

Vala,R.,..1,Chnsmarll Ct,,;.,...,1e 

ValnP.r.-en . Cluisma>!eChnsma>!e 
ValezR.,..1. CM.,...neCl'><lstna>!e 

ValuP..,..1 . Chnsm1>!eCMsmane 

ValezR1veu,CM>m1neChnsma,!e 

VelezP.iYera.ChnsmaneCM""",!e 
ValuR.,...1,Chn>m1tMClllismuie 

2.00 $ 
0.50 $ 
050 $ 
0.50 $ 
4,00 $ 
4.00 $ 
0.25 $ 
0.50 $ 
0,50 $ 

0.50 $ 

0.50 $ 
0,50 $ 
0,75 $ 
0.75 $ 

99,60 $ 
99,60 $ 
99.60 $ 

99.60 $ 

99.60 $ 
99.60 $ 
99.60 $ 
99,60 $ 
99,60 $ 
99,60 $ 

99.60 $ 
99.60 $ 
99.60 $ 
99.60 $ 

49.80F;,,aoc,a!,.'IMW 

199.20 FinaocYlr•-
49.80Flnanc:,a!ra..,tw 

49.80Financ:la! ra111tw 
49.80Financ:Ylre111tw 

398 . .i) Financia!re..,tw 

398.40FiNnc10\re111tw 
24.90 Procu,., Pa••"•ll 

49.80P"""'••"'Pam>!l 
49.80 ProcaH"' Pa,,-oll 
49.80Proeu, .. P • ..,,.,l 
49.80 Pmcu>in~P•"""l 
49.80 Proco,;,, Pa.,-,:,ll 
49.80 Procuu, Pa,,-r,ll 
74.70 Procoss., P, .. oll 
74.70 ProceH"1 Pa..-l)[l 



PROFESSIONAL SERVJCES: 105S045070 Hernando Co Fl Hurricane SO Es 

Prolect Task Emplovee/Suooller Item Date 

105S045070 5 Ha~an, Michael Edward {Michael) 12/26/2024 

105S045070 2 Hallan, Michael Edward {Michael) 1/14/2025 

105S045070 2 Hitson, William Ray (Will) 12/31/2024 

105S045070 2 Hitson, William Rav (Will) 1119/2025 

105S045070 2 Hitson, William Rav (Will) 1/ 19/2025 

105S045070 2 Hitson, William Rav (Will) 2/1/2025 

105S045070 2 Hitson, Wituam Rav (Will) 2/15/2025 

105S045070 2 Hitson, WilUam Ray (Will} 2/18/2025 

105S045070 2 Hitson, William Ray (Will) 2/18/2025 

105S045070 2 Hitson, William Rav fWill) 2/18/2025 

105S045070 2 Hitson, William Rav {Will) 3/2/2025 

105S045070 1 LaRosa, Rorv {Rorv) 117/2025 

105S045070 1 l aRosa, Rory (Rory) 117/2025 

105S045070 2 Larson, John (John) 1/24/2025 

105S045070 2 Larson, John /John) 1/24/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 12/24/2024 

105S045070 5 Pooe, Hassan {Hassan) 12/26/2024 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 12/30/2024 

105S045070 5 Pooe, Hassan (Hassan) 1/1/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 1/3/2025 

105S045070 2 Pooe, Hassan (Hassan) 1/4/2025 

105S045070 2 Pope, Hassan (Hassanl 1/8/2025 

105S045070 2 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 1/9/2025 

105S045070 2 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 1/9/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 1/ 11/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 1/14/2025 

105S045070 5 Pooe, Hassan fHassanl 1/16/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 1/17/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 1/20/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan {Hassan) 1/22/2025 

105S045070 5 Pooe, Hassan (Hassan) 1/23/2025 

105S045070 5 Pooe, Hassan (Hassan) 1/25/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 1/28/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 1/30/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan {Hassan) 2/3/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 2/5/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 2/7/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 2/10/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 2/12/ 2025 

105S045070 5 Pooe, Hassan (Hassan) 2/14/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 2/17/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan {Hassan) 2/18/2025 

105S045070 5 Pooe, Hassan fHassanl 2/20/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 2/24/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 2/25/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 2/27/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan) 3/3/2025 

105S045070 5 Pope, Hassan (Hassan} 3/5/2025 

105S045070 5 Pooe, Hassan /Hassan) 317/2025 

105S045070 2 Stone, Christooher (Christooherl 1/ 16/2025 

INVOICE NUMBER: 

INVOICE DATE: 

FEDERAL TAX ID#: 

BILLING PERIOD: 

ExcndTvce Bill Amount 

Incidental Travel $ 20.00 

Incidental Travel $ 7.98 

Incidental Travel $ 33.52 

Incidental Travel $ 14.35 

Vehicle Rental $ 1,559.57 

Incidental Travel $ 41.93 

Incidental Travel $ 13.05 

Incidental Travel $ 4.06 

Vehicle Rental $ 1,549.54 

Vehicle Rental $ 1,046.46 

Incidental Travel $ 35.70 

Incidental Travel $ 8.00 

lodging $ 110.00 

Incidental Travel $ 125.74 

Vehicle Rental $ 522.41 

Incidental Travel $ 36.16 

Incidental Travel $ 40.12 

Incidental Travel $ 33.25 

Incidental Travel $ 24.11 

Incidental Travel $ 26.87 

Vehicle Rental $ 1,515.71 

Incidental Travel $ 36.87 

Incidental Travel $ 454.38 

Vehic le Rental $ 3,835.17 

Incidental Travel $ 21.24 

Incidental Travel $ 36.25 

Inc idental Travel $ 31.86 

Incidental Travel $ 33.00 

Incidental Travel $ 22.87 

Incidental Travel $ 35.55 

Incidental Travel $ 33.61 

Incidental Travel $ 36.33 

Incidental Travel $ 33.18 

Incidental Travel $ 35.01 

Incidental Travel $ 31.77 

Incidental Travel $ 32.51 

lncldenta\ Travel $ 37.44 

Inc idental Travel $ 31.31 

Incidental Travel $ 35.10 

Incidental Travel $ 33.07 

Incidental Travel $ 31.26 

Incidental Travel $ 30.77 

Incidental Travel $ 38.92 

Incidental Travel $ 41.73 

Incidental Travel $ 36.38 

Incidental Travel $ 33.93 

Incidental Travel $ 32.14 

Incidental Travel $ 34.71 

Incidental Travel $ 30.83 

Incidental Travel $ 39.61 

Total 11,965.33 

Comment 

Gas-Walmart 

Tolls - Avis 

Tolls-Avis 

Tolls - Avis 

Vehicle Rental • Avis 

Tolls - Avis 

Tolls - Avis 

Tolls - Avis 

Vehicle Rental• Avis 

Vehicle Rental · Avis 

Tolls -Avis 

Service fee for i;i:uestroom cancelation 

52444231 

6/27/2025 

95·4148514 

ll/26/24-03/11125 

Lodging • Residence Inn. Client meeting was canceled less than 48 hours in 

advance. lodging covered guestroom cancellation 

Tolls - Avis 

Vehicle Rental• Avis 

Gas - Walmart 

Gas · Walmart 

Gas - Wawa 

Gas · Walmart 

Gas - Walmart 

Vehicle Rental · Avis 

Gas-Walmart 

Tolls- Hertz 

Vehicle Rental · Hertz 

Gas • Walmart 

Gas • Flying -
Gas - Wawa 

Gas - Walmart 

Gas - Walman 

Gas - Walmart 

Gas · Walmart 

Gas · Walmart 

Gas• Walmart 

Gas• Walmart 

Gas - Walmart 

Gas · Walmart 

Gas• Walmart 

Gas - Walmart 

Gas • Walmart 

Gas · Walmart 

Gas -Walmart 

Gas - Walman 

Gas· Walmart 

Gas • Walmart 

Gas• Walmart 

Gas • Walmart 

Gas • Watmart 

Gas-Walmart 

Gas - Walmart 

Tolls-Avis 



FUND 4611 HERN CO DEVELOPMENT SVCS Year 2025 'I' 

--
DEPARTMENT 44611 DEVELOPMENT SVCS-DISASTER Period 10 

Account 5303401 CONTRACTED SERVICES Transaction Gode fi'1 -Accounts Payab'le Check 

SUB-PROJECT MILTON24 HURRICANE MILTON 2024 Transaction Date 07/10/2025 

SUB-PROJEC ACCT 5303401 CONTRACTED SERVICES Date Entered 07110/2025 

Cash Account 1040001 J EQUITY IN POOLED CASH Due Date 07/07/2025 

Vendor 15271 I TETRA TECH I NC Invoice Date 06/27/2025 
--··------

Receivable Account _j Discount Amount ( . I Disbursement Fund 8011 POOLED CASH FUND Check Number V528595 

ENCUMBRANCES 25000372-01 I Check Date '07/11/2025 

J E Number I Partial/Fin al P- Partial ... 

Invoice/Receipt 25000372 I 1099 N -No-1099 

---
Amount I 196,636.03 Uquidatect I 196,636.03 Cleared Y- Cleared Checks Only 

- I Sales Tax I 0.00 Use Tax 0.00 Void 
--

Description EPO - SUBSTANTIAL DAMAGE Control Number 0711DF52 
--·.,-

Entered By SAguayo Bank Code 

Warrant Number 


